
STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 Stripes (Colorado Ave) - Santa Rosa 6:25 AM 4:43 PM

2 El Centro Foods (Main St) - La Feria 6:35 AM 4:32 PM

3 Bus 83 & White Ranch Rd - La Feria 6:40 AM 4:28 PM

4 La Mexico (Bass Bkvd & W. Frontage Rd) - Harlingen 6:44 AM 4:24 PM

5 La Mirada Estates (W. Bus 83 & Tamm Ln) - Harlingen 6:47 AM 4:20 PM

6 Old 83 Market (W. Bus 83 & Beckham Rd) - Harlingen 6:49 AM 4:17 PM

7 La Hacienda Casitas (W. Bus 83 & Paloma Ln) - Harlingen 6:55 AM 4:11 PM

8 Five Below (South Parking Lot) - Harlingen 7:00 AM 4:06 PM

9 Spirit of Praise (Lewis Lane) - Harlingen 7:03 AM 4:03 PM

10 Chester Park & Lexington @ Park Ln W - Harlingen 7:05 AM 4:01 PM

11 Chester Park & Bowie @ Juanita - Harlingen 7:07 AM 3:58 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 San Benito Industrial Park (Industrial Way & Dancy Dr) - San Benito 6:28 AM 4:26 PM

2 Starbucks (E. Frontage US-77 & Sam Houston) - San Benito 6:32 AM 4:30 PM

3 Boys and Girls Club (stookey Rd) - San Benito 6:38 AM 4:37 PM

4 Walgreens ( n.Reagan st & Bus. 77) - San Benito 6:43 AM 4:42 PM

5 Canal Plc Apts (S. Bus 77) - San Benito 6:49 AM 4:18 PM

6 Sundance Apts (Vermont & S. Bus 77) - Harlingen 6:55 AM 4:13 PM

7 Home Depot (Ed Carey Dr & US-77) - Harlingen 7:00 AM 4:07 PM

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

HLG-01 (https://goo.gl/maps/jSH4CYAmXxEENPVB9)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)

HLG-02 (https://goo.gl/maps/jxiG294CYaqkTyBU9)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)



STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 Lenna's Laundry (Little Creek & 77 Sunshine Strip) - Harlingen 6:37 AM 4:31 PM

2 Long John's Silver (Taft & Commerce) - Harlingen 6:39 AM 4:34 PM

3 Sunshine Apt (Sam Houston St) - Harlingen 6:42 AM 4:22 PM

4 Qualfon Parking (Haine Dr.) - Harlingen 6:46 AM 4:26 PM

5 Shipley Do-Nuts (Sam Houston) - Harlingen 6:50 AM 4:19 PM

6 Arroyo Softball Park - Harlingen 6:53 AM 4:15 PM

7 Rangerville Park (Rangerville Rd) - Harlingen 7:00 AM 4:07 PM

8 Bonita Park (Rangerville Rd) - Harlingen 7:02 AM 4:09 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 Star Professional Plaza (E Tyler Ave 7 17th St) - Harlingen 6:27 AM 4:25 PM

2 Rosemont Apts (E Tyler Ave & 19th ST) - Harlingen 6:29 AM 4:27 PM

3 Bonham Park (N 21st St & E. Madison Ave) - Harlingen 6:31 AM 4:29 PM

4 Austin Ave & N. 27th St - Harlingen 6:35 AM 4:33 PM

5 UHaul/RGV Credit Union (Morgan Blvd & Grimes) - Harlingen 6:38 AM 4:36 PM

6 Planet Fitness - Harlingen 6:41 AM 4:40 PM

7 Los Vecinos (S. "M" St) - Harlingen 6:50 AM 4:15 PM

8 Good Nutrition (W Buchanan St & F ST) - Harlingen 6:53 AM 4:19 PM

9 Casa De Amistad/Lon C Hill Parking (Fair Park Blvd) - Harlingen 6:59 AM 4:09 PM

10 Tiki Hut Apt (N "O" St) 7:02 AM 4:05 PM

11 N. "T" St & Lafayette Ave - Harlingen 7:05 AM 4:03 PM

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)

HLG-03 (https://goo.gl/maps/UzFyMWZmgeLXhNcP6)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)

HLG-04 (https://goo.gl/maps/NPL4nFRQogQeT1fr9)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.



STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 Crossett Rd & Las Palmas - Harlingen 6:32 AM 4:38 PM

2 Dollar General (Stone Creek & Loop 499) - Harlingen 6:37 AM 4:34 AM

3 Boys & Girls Club @ LeMoyne Gardens - Harlingen 6:42 AM 4:28 PM

4 Keys Academy (N. 7th St) - Harlingen 6:48 AM 4:24 PM

5 Professional Offices @ 7th & Crockett - Harlingen 6:51 AM 4:21 PM

6 Valencia Apts (McFeridge St) - Harlingen 6:54 AM 4:12 PM

7 Harlingen Public Library - Harlingen PM ONLY 4:18 PM

8 Shirley & Vinson - Harlingen 6:58 AM 4:08 PM

9 Avondale ( Granada & Marchita) - Harlingen 7:01 AM 4:05 PM

10 Dollar General (Vista Verde Dr) - Harlingen 7:05 AM 4:00 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 McDonald's - Raymondville 6:20 AM 4:40 PM

2 Lyford Superette - Lyford 6:28 AM 4:34 PM

3 Anna's Superette - Sebastian 6:35 AM 4:28 PM

4 1st Batist Church of Combes - Combes 6:48 AM 4:14 PM

5 Mary's Day Care - Combes PM ONLY 4:18 PM

6 Carefree Valley - Harlingen 6:53 AM 4:10 PM

7 Lazy Palm #1 (Lazy Palm & Royal Palm) - Harlingen 6:58 AM 4:05 PM

8 Lazy Palm #2 (Mangrove & Pulmetto) - Harlingen 7:00 AM 4:03 PM

9 Lazy Palm #3 (Mangrove & S. Lazy Palm) - Harlingen 7:02 AM 4:01 PM

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)

HLG-05 (https://goo.gl/maps/6dz3duuwfUiKpimx6)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)

HLG-06 (https://goo.gl/maps/5HBnU6Dm4y5DLDYZ8)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.



STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

1 Palm Vista Estates (Washington Palm) - Harlingen 6:33 AM

2 Palm Valley Tennis Crt - Palm Valley 6:37 AM

3 Richmond Ave & Richmond Cir - Harlingen 6:40 AM

4 Sunquest Apt  (N. Stuart Plc) - Harlingen 6:44 AM

5 Techy Tots - (Primera Rd) - Primera 6:48 AM

6 Angel St @ Primera - Primera 6:52 AM

7 The Grove (Pummelo & Tangelo) - Primera 6:55 AM

8 Carver Rd @ El Campo Rd - Primera 7:00 AM

9 Oasis @ Carver Rd - Harlingen 7:03 AM

10 Southern Breeze - Harlingen 7:05 AM

11 Casa Grande #1 (Wood Ave & Troywood) - Harlingen 7:09 AM

12 Casa Grande #2 (Flores Ave & Wood Ave) - Harlingen 7:11 AM

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2022 - 2023)

HLG-07

(https://goo.gl/maps/jJc3hYUt1RaWY3Ay6) (https://goo.gl/maps/xWg6hLCYjmNmiEES6)

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.


